Tarlan Mammadoyv, 29

Position Motorman Date Birthday 20-02-1995
Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email memmedovterlan2022@gmail.com Phone +905319428908
Residence Sumgait, Azerbaijan Download CV (PDF)
EXPERIENCE

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Ceren 3 Vessel flag  Tanzania

Agency Vessel owner Yilmaz Shiping

01.01.2021 - 30.04.2021 (4 months)

Build Year 1974 DWT 5500
ME Power, 844 ME Type
kW

Motorman - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  Lady Arzu Vessel flag  Panama
DOCUMENTS

Agency Vessel owner GN Shipping
17.01.2020 - 18.06.2020 (5 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 2236
ME Power, 2 236 ME Type
kW

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Hilal bey Vessel flag  Vanuatu

Agency Vessel owner Ranmarine Shipping


mailto:memmedovterlan2022@gmail.com
mailto:memmedovterlan2022@gmail.com
mailto:memmedovterlan2022@gmail.com
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tel:+905319428908
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https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=186715

25.07.2019 - 26.09.2019 (2 months)
Build Year 1996 DWT

ME Power, 7 000
kW

ME Type

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Kemal Kuru

Agency

10.10.2018 - 11.06.2019 (8 months)
Build Year 2007 DWT

ME Power, 2544
kW

ME Type

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  |lyas Konan

Agency

02.12.2017 - 25.07.2018 (8 months)
Build Year 1994 DWT

ME Power, 2 996
kW

ME Type

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Gulf Blue
Agency

01.06.2016 - 20.02.2017 (9 months)

Build Year 1997 DWT
ME Power, 2 997 ME Type
kW

# Document

7 000

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Zelek Shipping

2544

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Kuneni Shipping

2980

Vessel flag  Antigua and Barbuda

Vessel owner Tuzla Shipyard

4 500

Country

Document Number

Issue Date

Expiry Date



1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency Motorman
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate
1 Personal Survival Techniques

2 Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

3 Elementary First Aid

4 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

5 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
6 Ship Security-related familirization security-awareness
7 Safety familiarization training

8 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

Country

Azerbaijan

C01629860

AZE026699

Number

PR0O8356

Certificate Number

SO-4178-22

SO-4178-22

SO-4178-22

SO-4178-22

SL-2922-22

SI-2178-22

SO-4178-22

SH-1800-22

05.05.2017

02.11.2022

Issue Date

02.10.2018

Issue Date

14.09.2022

14.09.2022

14.09.2022

14.09.2022

21.09.2022

13.09.2022

14.09.2022

15.09.2022

04.05.2027

02.11.2027

Expiry Date

02.10.2028

Expiry Date

2027-09-14

2027-09-14

2027-09-14

2027-09-14

2027-09-21

13.09.2027

14.09.2027

15.09.2027



9 International safety management

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 High school degree

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

175

Weight, kg

88

Shoe size, cm

4

SP-2810-22

University

Azerbaijan Maritime College

Overall Size

42

19.09.2022

Hair Color

Brown

19.09.2027

Graduation Date

30.06.2015

Eye Color

Brown



